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'GOB.DPTAL.DE CENTRAL'

DE LOS MESES DE ENERO A ABRIL

Nivel  
Desde:

22 Hasta:22 Ent. 
Desde:

11 Hasta: 11 Clase 
Desde:

0 Hasta: 9 Prog. 
Desde:

0 Hasta: 999 Pry/Act
Desde:

0 Hasta: 99 FF 
Desde:

0 Hasta:99 Obj 
Desde:

0 Hasta: 999 Financiador
Desde:

1 Hasta: 999

Departamento 
Desde:

0 Hasta: 99

 22   11 GOBIERNO DEPARTAMENTAL DE CENTRAL

 100
 200
 300
 500
 800
 900

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

Entidad:      159.799.963.801                    0      159.799.963.801       12.332.435.332      147.467.528.469        7.019.828.067        5.312.607.265

     159.799.963.801Total General:                    0      159.799.963.801       12.332.435.332      147.467.528.469        7.019.828.067        5.312.607.265
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